MILL CREEK

testing data

Stone Type:
ASTM C97
ASTM C97
ASTM C97

ASTM C99
ASTM C170

ASTM C880
ASTM C482

Dolomitic Limestone
Water Absorption
Density

Bulk Specific Gravity

Modulus of Rupture

Compressive Strength

Flexural Strength
Shear Bond Strength

Natural Stone
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.66%
173 pcf
2.77

2,072 psi
26,260 psi
1,374 psi
314 psi



